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KNITTING COLLECTION
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36% Kid Mohair | 36% Wool | 28% Polyamide

CMS745
Count: 1/12NM - 25g - Approx Lenght 300m/328yds >< 2-2.25mm
MC16/621 MC16/623 MC16/622 MC16/624 MC16/664 MC16/665 MC16/666
o MSéO? 69% Super Kid Mohair | 31% Mulberry Silk
Count: 1/11NM - 259 - Approx Lenght 275m/301yds >< 2-2.25mm
MCI16/617 MC17/705 MCI17/706 MC14/425 MC17/707 MC17/708 MC17/709

h

CMS543 72% Kid Mohair | 28% Mullberry Silk

Count: 1/8.4NM - 25g - Approx Lenght 210m/230yds ><3‘25-4,5mm

MC16/611 MC16/612 MC16/613 MCI17/710 MC17/711 MC17/712 MC17/713




CMS624

CMS778

35% Kid Mohair | 35% Baby Alpaca | 30% Mulberry Silk

Count: 1/8.0NM - 25g - Approx Lenght 200m/219yds ><'z 5-3mm

MCI17/797 MCI17/7%26 MC17/798 MCI17/799 MC17/800 MC17/801 MC17/802

C MS 7 7 7 76% Kid Mohair | 24% Mulberry Silk
Count: 1/5.6NM - 25g - Approx Lenght 140m/153yds >< 3.25-3.5mm
MC17/791 MCI17/790 MCI17/795 MCI17/793 MCI17/794 MCI17/792

L




CMS648

CMS453

MC16/654

MC16/655

MC17/724

78% Kid Mohair | 13% Wool | $% Polyamide

Count: 1/2NM - 50g - Approx Lenght 100m/10%yds >< 5.5 - 6mm

MC16/614

CMS786

MCO06/075

MCI17/714

MCI17/17

MCI17/715

=

MC17/718

87% Mohair | 8% Wool| 5% Polyamide

Count: 1/1.2NM - 50g - Approx Lenght 60m/é&éyds >< 7mm

MC17/810

MC17/814

MC17/812

MC17/813

MC17/816




SAMIL — Inspired by Africa

SAMIL Natural Fibres is a South
African Company that specializes
in the production and processing of
natural fibres, as well as speciality
spun yarns.

We are committed not only to the
sustainability of our product, but
also to ourlocal community. We
strive to benefit and empower
everyone involved in the South
African textile industry through skills
development, forging partnerships
and sharing market knowledge.

Our expertise in luxury animal

fibres is unrivalled as we bring
knowledge from farm to store
providing sustainable, affordable
and superior natural yarns globally.

Inspired by the unique landscapes,
beauty and soul of Africa, we

work with designers to create a
directional and trend led stock
service collection continually
exploring new ideas, updating our
colours and creating innovative
and exciting blends.

Our colour cards are a selection of
what we do, but we are happy to
develop to your own individual yarn
needs and unique colours with low
minimums.

Please contact us to know more
about what Samil can do for you at
yarns@samil.co.za



SAMIIL

NATURAL FIBRES (Pty) Ltd.

SAMIL

79 Burman Road
Deal Party

Port Elizabeth
6001

PO BOX 3446
North End
6056

www.samil.co.za

Please contact us to know
more about what Samil
can do for you at:

yarns@samil.co.za
Tel: +27 41 487 1386




